

AI GAsia Insured's Veh No : SJC33X
Date of Accident : 15 September 2021

Mr Cheong Siew Lin, Pauline

not Authorised
rec
17/9/21
L/S
cheong siew lin
4 days

LKK Auto Consultants
the Repairer of the following:
• To repair the vehicle
• To replace the damaged parts
• Parts prices are subject to confirmation
• Third party liability insurance
• Subject to final approval from Insurance Company

TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD
1, Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365
Tel: 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax: 68580877
GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature: _____ Date: 16 September 2021
Date: _____

Estimate To Repair SME5547B - NISSAN SYLPHY 1.5L 4AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4
Chassis No : JN1BAAG11Z0150040

S/No	Quantity	Description	Amount
NETT ITEMS			
01	1 pc	front bumper <i>no/ae</i>	\$ 972.70
02	8 ps <i>1 pc</i>	front bumper clips @ \$2.50 <i>rec</i>	\$ 28.00
03	2 ps	front bumper side retainer @ \$28.10 <i>na</i>	\$ 56.20
04	1 pc	front bumper foam <i>Torn</i>	\$ 222.40
05	1 pc	front bumper beam	\$ 561.90
06	1 pc	front bumper lower grille <i>17</i>	\$ 143.20
07	2 ps	headlamp @ \$868.00 <i>holder on</i>	\$ 1,736.00
08	1 pc	front grille assy <i>one</i>	\$ 858.70
09	1 pc	front grille emblem <i>mis</i>	\$ 88.50
10	1 pc	front support panel <i>but</i>	\$ 58.50
11	1 pc	front support panel top garnish <i>tin</i>	\$ 125.00
12	8 ps	front support panel top garnish clips @ \$4.50 <i>na</i>	\$ 36.00
13	1 pc	front brace panel <i>R</i>	\$ 308.50
14	1 pc	aircon condenser assy <i>17</i>	\$ 989.70
15	2 ps	aircon condenser bushing @ \$65.00 <i>17</i>	\$ 130.00
16	1 pc	radiator assy	\$ 785.70
17	2 ps	radiator top bushing @ \$65.00 <i>17</i>	\$ 130.00
18	1 pc	bonnet <i>but</i>	\$ 993.96
19	1 pc	bonnet lock <i>twi</i>	\$ 125.00
20	1 pc	bonnet chrome moulding <i>one</i>	\$ 225.00
21	6 ps	bonnet insulator clips @ \$4.80 <i>na</i>	\$ 28.80
22	1 pc	bonnet insulator <i>17</i>	\$ 119.40
Less 10 %			\$ 8,723.16
			\$ 872.32
			\$ 7,850.84
LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES			
01		To check electrical lighting concerned.	\$ 80.00 <i>20</i>
02		To dismantle air-con assy, remove and renewal of parts, vacuum and charge-in gas.	\$ 120.00 <i>100</i>
03		To rust-proofing of the affected areas.	\$ 120.00 <i>50</i>
04		Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same.	\$ 700.00 <i>580</i>
05		Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	\$ 700.00 <i>600</i>
			\$ 1,720.00
Total			\$ 9,570.84